
Milkshakes
Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Cookies & Cream
Seasonal Shake

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

More
Frosted Coffee
Frosted Lemonade
Frosted Strawberry Lemonade
Cookie
Brownie

$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$3.00
$3.25

Drinks
Bottled Lemonade
Bottled Tea
Bottled Water

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

Icedream™
Large Icedream™ Cup $5.00


