

Milkshakes

Vanilla	\$6.00
Chocolate	\$6.00
Strawberry	\$6.00
Cookies & Cream	\$6.00
Seasonal Shake	\$6.00

Icedream™

Large Icedream™ Cup	\$5.00
---------------------	--------

More

Frosted Coffee	\$6.00
Frosted Lemonade	\$6.00
Frosted Strawberry Lemonade	\$6.50
Cookie	\$3.00
Brownie	\$3.25

Drinks

Bottled Lemonade	\$4.00
Bottled Tea	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$3.00

